
CrickE20

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bressan Elisa (03/2524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Radmanovic Ilija (03/1689) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sajjad Ahmed (03/2496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sajjad  Muhammad (03/2498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bressan Elisa 03/2524 0 0 0,00

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 0 0 0,00

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 0 0 0,00

Radmanovic Ilija 03/1689 0 0 0,00

Sajjad Ahmed 03/2496 0 0 0,00

Sajjad  Muhammad 03/2498 0 0 0,00

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 0 0 0,00

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 0 0 0,00

Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fago Marco (03/2286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Burello Diego 03/2285 0 0 0,00

Burello Luca 03/2290 0 0 0,00

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 0 0 0,00

Fago Marco 03/2286 0 0 0,00

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 0 0 0,00

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 0 0 0,00

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 0 0 0,00

Scorpions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Braini Rudy (03/2455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconi Michael (03/2267) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pignolo Alfredo (03/2523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samari Moira (03/2406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barone Antonio 03/2374 0 0 0,00

Braini Rudy 03/2455 0 0 0,00

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 0 0 0,00

Cecconi Michael 03/2267 0 0 0,00

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 0 0 0,00

Pignolo Alfredo 03/2523 0 0 0,00

Samari Moira 03/2406 0 0 0,00

Samuele Luca 03/2457 0 0 0,00


